
KIRLOSKAR FERROUS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
A Kirloskar Group Company 

Enriching Lives 

Ref No. 2448/19 15 March 2019 

The Department of Corporate Services 
BSE Limited 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400001 

Kind Attention : Mr. Shyam Bhagirath / Mr. Amel Hosalkar / Mr. Rakesh Parekh 

Dear Sir, 

Subject : Intimation about loss of share certificates 

Reference : Scrip Code 500245 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015 we submit following details about loss of share certificates of 
the Company : 

Name of the Shareholder Folio Share 
Number Certificate 

1 Rahul Shriram Gokhale 240015 

2 Rajani Shriram Gokhale 240014 

You are requested to take the same on record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Kirloskar Ferrous Industries Limited 

C. S. Panicker 

Number 
171860 
171861 

181241 
181242 

Executive Vice President (Corporate Finance) and 
Company Secretary 

~ ~~ 

Distinctive Number 

51477801 - 51477900 
51477901 - 51478000 

52415901 - 52416000 
52416001 -52416100 

.. --~-

Number 
of 

Shares 
100 
100 

100 
100 
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